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Women / 4 / L4 5a grp1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores102
FGTC

7.750 9.500 9.4509.250 35.950
10 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Ledesma117
FGTC

8.600 9.100 8.9258.875 35.500
3 3 4 4T 2 

2 

Marley Bridges218
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.750 9.0009.300 35.450
5 5 2 3 3 

3 

Ashley McNeal336
Future Flipz

8.350 8.650 8.8259.425 35.250
6 6 1 6 4 

4 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles105
FGTC

8.725 8.975 8.6008.800 35.100
2 4 5 7 5 

5 

Riley Bradshaw584
TNT Jacksonville

8.250 9.225 8.4008.675 34.550
7 2 6 8 6 

6 

Toni Davis221
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.600 9.1258.000 34.475
1 7 9 2 7T

7T

Emma Hill587
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 8.525 8.9258.525 34.475
4 8 8 4T 7T

7T

Jill Lewis589
TNT Jacksonville

7.950 8.375 8.0008.650 32.975
9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Olivia Kiss588
TNT Jacksonville

8.200 7.800 8.2257.275 31.500
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 5a grp2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Metzker785
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.1259.325 36.450
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sierra Cotter702
TumbleBees 

8.400 8.750 9.0509.275 35.475
8 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Maria Mancia705
TumbleBees 

8.850 8.500 9.0758.950 35.375
1T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Zoe Nash591
TNT Jacksonville

8.825 8.800 9.0508.600 35.275
3 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Kylee Roberts339
Future Flipz

8.850 8.825 9.1758.325 35.175
1T 2 6 1 5 

5 

Morgan Jones114
FGTC

8.650 7.775 8.9008.750 34.075
6 8 4 6 6 

6 

Sibel Garcia107
FGTC

8.750 8.425 8.5508.300 34.025
4 7 7 8 7 

7 

Erin Bryan332
Flight Gym Academy

8.100 8.475 8.2508.000 32.825
10 6 9 10 8 

8 

Laila-Symone Moreland590
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 7.550 8.3257.350 31.775
7 9 10 9 9 

9 

Adolyn Grek586
TNT Jacksonville

8.250 4.600 8.6258.225 29.700
9 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 5a grp3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Lancaster783
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.2008.900 35.550
3 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Megan Martin699
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.700 8.4509.000 35.050
2 1T 2 7 2 

2 

Melanie Martin700
TumbleBees 

8.500 8.675 8.6008.875 34.650
5 3 4 6 3 

3 

Kendra Uneda820
Flight Gym Academy

9.050 8.550 8.6508.250 34.500
1 7 7 4T 4 

4 

Juliette Reina704
TumbleBees 

8.250 8.600 8.9258.575 34.350
7 6 6 2 5 

5 

Taylor Dyer331
Flight Gym Academy

8.000 8.650 8.3009.075 34.025
10 4T 1 8 6 

6 

Isabel McKee220
ACE - Daytona

8.400 7.950 8.7508.850 33.950
6 9 5 3 7 

7 

Vero Gutierrez110
FGTC

7.675 8.700 8.6508.125 33.150
11 1T 8 4T 8 

8 

Emma Uneda819
Flight Gym Academy

8.550 7.275 8.1007.725 31.650
4 11 10 9 9T

9T

Delaney Benfatti674
United Flip Force

8.100 8.250 7.3507.950 31.650
9 8 9 10 9T

9T

Cali Roberto670
United Flip Force

8.150 7.800 6.9007.200 30.050
8 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 5a grp4
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatiana Munguia703
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.950 9.1009.400 36.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashleigh Parilla338
Future Flipz

8.750 9.375 8.6008.500 35.225
2 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Capri Pepin-Donat596
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 8.750 8.4258.950 34.525
5 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Rui Morris444
MGA   FL

8.650 8.450 8.7758.500 34.375
4 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Karla Antigua706
TumbleBees 

8.300 8.925 8.6507.900 33.775
6T 3 11 4 5 

5 

Angelina Jillson335
Future Flipz

8.300 7.900 8.9008.475 33.575
6T 8 7 2 6 

6 

Janai Jordan595
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.050 8.3008.350 33.400
3 7 8 8 7 

7 

Isabella Medina119
FGTC

8.250 8.550 7.7508.500 33.050
9 5 4T 10 8 

8 

Alivia Naples337
Future Flipz

8.300 7.650 8.4258.600 32.975
6T 9 3 6T 9 

9 

Julianne Stultz445
MGA   FL

8.100 7.450 7.6508.175 31.375
10 10 9 11 10 

10 

Amaia Moliere443
MGA   FL

7.450 6.250 7.7758.075 29.550
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 3 108.275 26.750 26.625 27.675 27.225
21 3 1

2 FGTC 3 107.900 26.125 27.575 26.925 27.275
12 1 2

3 TNT Jacksonville 3 105.725 26.075 26.775 26.275 26.600
33 2 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz 5 106.225 25.950 26.850 26.525 26.900
11 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 5 103.875 25.550 25.300 26.150 26.875
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp1
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Motta773
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.900 8.3259.300 35.525
3 5 1 6 1 

1 

Celina Kao260
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.600 9.1009.050 35.400
6 9 3 1 2 

2 

Madison Kelley384
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.950 8.5258.550 35.325
2 4 8 3T 3 

3 

Kaliah Bryant131
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 8.5258.100 34.825
1 6 12 3T 4 

4 

Abigail Hansen383
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 8.325 8.8758.650 34.625
5 10 6 2 5 

5 

Damon Hart769
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.275 7.6508.250 34.100
4 1 10 12T 6 

6 

Elinor Jenson385
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.000 7.7258.625 33.950
7 3 7 9 7 

7 

Karina Parker259
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 9.100 7.7008.775 33.625
11 2 5 10T 8 

8 

Gemma Santurri776
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.125 7.4009.200 33.250
8 12 2 14 9 

9 

Helena Mullens146
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.650 7.7008.175 32.900
9 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Carlena Ventrone159
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 8.250 8.3508.800 32.850
14 11 4 5 11 

11 

Sydney Hilliker258
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 8.800 8.1007.500 32.600
10 7 14 7 12 

12 

Adalyn Bond272
Brandy Johnson's

7.950 7.925 7.6508.275 31.800
12 13 9 12T 13 

13 

Bria Canon133
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 7.750 7.7757.650 31.025
13 14 13 8 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp2
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Glinter818
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.450 9.1509.550 37.050
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mallory Carsten767
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.100 9.2008.625 34.575
7 11 7 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Ralph386
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.600 7.8508.750 34.275
1 4T 5 8 3 

3 

Joey Hanan509
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.450 8.8507.925 34.175
2 7 13T 3 4 

4 

Addyson Phipps775
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.700 7.6759.075 33.975
9 2T 2 10 5 

5 

Elliott Cole389
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 8.250 8.8008.175 33.950
6 8 11 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Wallace390
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.600 8.2508.450 33.850
8 4T 9 5 7 

7 

Madison Lebedev140
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 8.1258.475 33.450
11T 6 8 7 8 

8 

Gianna Pascual774
Orlando Metro

8.475 8.700 6.9008.725 32.800
10 2T 6 14 9 

9 

Marina Lebedev141
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 7.2008.375 32.475
3T 12 10 12T 10T

10T

Alanna Villasenor780
Orlando Metro

8.300 7.200 8.1508.825 32.475
11T 14 4 6 10T

10T

Gwendolyn Hassett388
LaFleur's Largo

7.650 8.175 7.6008.950 32.375
14 9 3 11 12 

12 

Kirsten Smallwood156
Starlight Gymnastics

8.225 8.150 7.8007.925 32.100
13 10 13T 9 13 

13 

Aubriana Ralph387
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.900 7.2008.075 31.925
5 13 12 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp3
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malena Lawless771
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.475 8.3509.400 36.175
3T 2 1 7 1 

1 

Madysen Alvarado766
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.600 9.1508.175 36.025
1 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Ivie Payne149
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.275 8.8258.875 35.925
3T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Summer VanWagenen158
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.6508.625 34.725
8 6 4T 4 4 

4 

Addison Miller511
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.100 8.3758.225 34.700
2 5 9 6 5 

5 

Julia Saelg261
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.625 8.7508.400 34.375
9T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Samantha Stanton510
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.300 8.5758.175 33.800
7 10 10T 5 7 

7 

Allie Lavigne262
Brandy Johnson's

8.575 8.600 8.1258.400 33.700
11 8 6T 10 8 

8 

Hailey Brown232
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 7.150 8.3008.300 32.525
6 12 8 8 9 

9 

Lydia Soars234
Boundless Gymnastics

8.100 7.750 7.7508.625 32.225
13 11 4T 12 10 

10 

Olivia Turner779
Orlando Metro

8.600 7.050 7.8758.125 31.650
9T 13 13 11 11 

11 

Amber Arnett811
Central Florida

8.050 6.650 8.2008.175 31.075
14 14 10T 9 12 

12 

Abigail Frid235
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 7.0006.775 30.675
12 9 14 13 13 

13 

Hannah Banull396
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.300 0.0009.050 27.275
5 3 2 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp4
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Machini391
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.375 8.7259.250 36.350
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ivy Valenta264
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.800 8.5258.900 34.975
8 3 3 4 2 

2 

Lilliana Rivera151
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.3508.875 34.925
5T 2 4 7 3 

3 

Aspen Williams265
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.150 8.3009.075 33.925
13 12 2 8T 4 

4 

Addison Smith777
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.475 8.1258.225 33.825
3T 7 7 11 5 

5 

Olivia Rabon150
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.6007.825 33.725
7 5T 10 3 6 

6 

Izzy Elia135
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 8.250 8.4008.325 33.700
9 10 6 6 7 

7 

Lucy Bennett397
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.500 7.7758.125 33.550
2 5T 8 12 8 

8 

Alyanna Williams512
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.625 8.300 8.4757.950 33.350
11 8T 9 5 9 

9 

Alaina Walford340
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.300 8.1757.350 32.475
10 8T 13 10 10 

10 

Joclyn Kosbab263
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.600 8.3006.525 31.875
12 4 14 8T 11 

11 

Tamia Jeantel770
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.250 7.4007.800 31.675
1 13 11 13 12 

12 

Katelyn Mullens147
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 8.200 6.6507.625 30.425
14 11 12 14 13 

13 

Ana Villanueva781
Orlando Metro

8.850 3.000 8.9258.750 29.525
5T 14 5 1 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp5
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Stephens778
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.400 9.3758.700 36.475
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kenzi Jarrett137
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.1509.300 35.900
4 2 1 9 2 

2 

Vivian McCollough233
Boundless Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.0508.600 35.800
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Fiona Raber513
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 8.750 9.1508.425 35.350
5 5T 7 2 4 

4 

Madeline Allen393
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.200 8.7258.750 34.975
1 12 2 5 5 

5 

Jada Gray515
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.900 8.5008.525 34.625
11 4 5 7 6 

6 

Sarah Roach392
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.700 8.8507.950 34.400
7T 7 12 4 7 

7 

Cloee Sparrow514
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 8.650 8.3008.075 34.150
3 8 11 8 8 

8 

Zoey Moore145
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 8.6508.175 34.025
12 9 10 6 9 

9 

Mandolyn Mansell144
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 7.6507.400 32.700
7T 5T 13 10 10 

10 

Lauren Devito371
Harbor City

8.525 7.250 7.6258.475 31.875
13T 14 6 11 11 

11 

Dilyn Gabel768
Orlando Metro

8.525 7.375 7.5008.225 31.625
13T 13 9 12 12 

12 

Rowan Trainor266
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.250 7.1007.250 31.450
9 11 14 13 13 

13 

Dylan Shapiro394
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 8.450 0.0008.350 25.575
10 10 8 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a gp6
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Boreman821
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.000 9.0258.825 36.400
1T 4 4 2 1 

1 

Peyton Schofield270
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.150 8.7008.725 36.125
1T 2 5 6 2 

2 

Amiya Romero372
Harbor City

9.100 8.800 8.8759.275 36.050
7T 6 1 5 3 

3 

Grace Daum273
Brandy Johnson's

8.575 9.075 8.5509.150 35.350
13 3 2 7 4 

4 

Paris Nesbitt148
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 9.0508.475 35.075
7T 10 7 1 5 

5 

Leah McCoy274
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.750 8.3758.450 34.575
10 7 8T 9 6 

6 

Riley Clemens398
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.625 7.9508.450 34.475
3 9 8T 13 7 

7 

Nyah Milligan772
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.250 8.9257.825 34.425
4 12 12 4 8T

8T

Alexa Pitzen267
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.250 7.2508.675 34.425
5 1 6 14 8T

8T

Addison Waller812
Central Florida

9.100 8.400 8.4758.025 34.000
7T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Taylor Harris380
Harbor City

9.150 8.850 8.3507.350 33.700
6 5 13 10 11T

11T

Marissa Miller516
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.275 8.200 8.2009.025 33.700
14 13 3 11 11T

11T

Sofie Weekley269
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.650 9.0006.975 33.375
11 8 14 3 13 

13 

Olivia Huryn268
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 8.050 8.1258.200 33.000
12 14 10 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 1 112.250 27.750 28.525 28.250 27.725
13 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 1 109.975 28.300 27.675 27.250 26.750
31 2 3

3 Brandy Johnson's 1 109.425 27.800 27.500 27.275 26.850
22 3 2

4 Starlight Gymnastics 1 108.600 27.550 27.475 27.050 26.525
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy 4 106.450 27.150 26.750 25.975 26.575
11 1 1

2 Boundless Gymnastics 4 102.200 26.375 25.200 25.525 25.100
23 2 2

3 Harbor City 4 101.625 26.775 24.900 25.100 24.850
32 3 3
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp1
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman434
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.925 9.7259.650 37.025
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy437
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.175 9.2009.400 36.375
7 1 3 6 2 

2 

Clara Slanina310
DGA Tampa

8.450 9.075 9.2759.325 36.125
9 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Neale475
Premier - FL

8.950 8.900 8.6009.475 35.925
2T 4T 2 10 4 

4 

Skyler Dempsey430
Lakewood Ranch

7.975 8.900 9.5009.225 35.600
12 4T 5 2 5 

5 

Sophia Pinson550
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 8.9258.500 35.150
1 8 11 8 6 

6 

Saydie Rivera291
Broadway

8.650 8.000 9.2759.200 35.125
6 9 6 4T 7 

7 

Isabella Rein797
Angels

8.950 8.675 8.4758.675 34.775
2T 6 9 11 8 

8 

Angelina Diez542
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.700 9.3258.925 34.500
8 10 7 3 9 

9 

Brianna Robinson577
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.650 8.8008.250 34.425
4T 7 12 9 10 

10 

Olivia Dobler543
Stars Gymnastics

8.175 7.100 9.0258.800 33.100
11 13 8 7 11 

11 

Elizabeth Steven194
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.425 7.150 8.2758.600 32.450
10 12 10 12 12 

12 

Cassi Transue199
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.900 7.450 7.0008.000 30.350
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp2
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas435
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.550 9.5509.675 38.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kalen Capps429
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.425 9.6009.425 37.375
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Dulse Foxworthy433
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.050 9.3259.325 36.875
2 5 4 3 3 

3 

Reagan Oliphant289
Broadway

8.550 8.875 9.0009.500 35.925
7T 6 2 7 4 

4 

Victoria Delgado312
DGA Tampa

8.400 9.225 8.9509.100 35.675
11 3 5 8 5 

5 

Mikaela Martinez311
DGA Tampa

8.150 9.100 9.1258.900 35.275
13 4 6T 4T 6 

6 

Isabel Harris544
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.125 9.1258.775 34.575
7T 9 8 4T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Ranson290
Broadway

8.500 8.500 9.0758.000 34.075
9T 8 12 6 8 

8 

Annalynne Carreira286
Broadway

8.700 7.650 8.7258.900 33.975
6 11 6T 9 9 

9 

Kendall Osler807
Angels

8.825 8.550 8.2507.525 33.150
5 7 14 12 10 

10 

Ava Riggio803
Angels

9.000 7.400 8.5757.675 32.650
3 12 13 10 11 

11 

Ava Henderson287
Broadway

8.500 7.000 8.4508.400 32.350
9T 14 9 11 12 

12 

Kendall Alt566
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 7.250 8.2258.275 32.000
12 13 10 13 13T

13T

Sophia Wrehsnig201
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.750 8.050 8.0758.125 32.000
14 10 11 14 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp3
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano439
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.500 9.5509.575 37.550
2 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Baylie McKenna436
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.550 9.4259.450 37.225
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Natalia Figg432
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 8.850 9.5509.625 36.800
5 6T 1 1T 3 

3 

Julia Feldman468
Premier - FL

9.350 9.150 8.8758.825 36.200
1 4 7 8 4 

4 

Madison Spokas800
Angels

8.850 9.100 8.8259.125 35.900
3 5 4T 9 5 

5 

Jordyn LaSasso473
Premier - FL

8.600 9.325 8.9508.775 35.650
7 3 8 7 6 

6 

Hayden Anderton313
DGA Tampa

8.200 8.775 9.0758.500 34.550
11 8 12 5 7 

7 

Madeline Feldman469
Premier - FL

8.425 8.100 9.0258.675 34.225
9 10 10 6 8T

8T

Olivia Fink470
Premier - FL

7.675 8.850 8.7758.925 34.225
14 6T 6 10 8T

8T

Sophia Wilson476
Premier - FL

8.450 8.150 8.4258.725 33.750
8 9 9 12 10 

10 

Jolin Smith798
Angels

7.875 7.050 9.1259.125 33.175
13 13 4T 4 11 

11 

Heidi Wegzyn796
Angels

8.150 8.075 8.5758.150 32.950
12 11 13 11 12 

12 

Gracie Tamura795
Angels

8.650 7.275 7.6258.575 32.125
6 12 11 13 13 

13 

Lindsey Riffel188
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.225 5.100 7.5757.775 28.675
10 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp4
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Hall471
Premier - FL

9.100 9.200 9.5509.225 37.075
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amelia Centers467
Premier - FL

9.225 8.775 9.4759.375 36.850
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Amelia Colon314
DGA Tampa

8.500 8.075 8.8508.950 34.375
3 7T 3T 5 3 

3 

Mekayla Parson572
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 8.550 8.5508.950 34.250
10T 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Kaiya Bell540
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 7.850 9.1008.750 34.000
8T 9T 6 3 5 

5 

Lucy Deminico568
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.250 8.6008.775 33.925
8T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Molly Loupin547
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.075 8.7758.375 33.625
5T 7T 10 6 7 

7 

Addison Perkey549
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.100 9.0007.950 33.525
4 6 14 4 8 

8 

Alexandra Vecchiarelli295
Broadway

8.400 7.850 8.4508.200 32.900
5T 9T 11 10 9 

9 

Kalli Strong195
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 7.550 8.1258.700 32.575
10T 11 7 13 10 

10 

Stella Ong548
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 6.525 8.7508.450 32.125
5T 12 9 7 11 

11 

Andee Arias539
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 6.200 8.2008.125 30.725
10T 13 12T 12 12 

12 

Lola Melto343
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.700 5.900 7.3008.125 29.025
13 14 12T 14 13 

13 

Olivia Holmes571
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 8.4008.475 25.375
14 4 8 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp5
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaia Mckinnie787
Angels

9.400 9.050 9.2258.775 36.450
1 2 4 4 1 

1 

Jayden Veremey440
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.250 9.3758.425 36.250
3 1 10 2 2 

2 

Zinyhria Cooper541
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 9.4259.100 36.175
7T 3 2 1 3 

3 

Isabella Kucher316
DGA Tampa

8.900 8.450 9.0759.200 35.625
6 7T 1 6 4 

4 

Adrienne Stone293
Broadway

8.600 8.550 9.3008.675 35.125
10T 6 6T 3 5T

5T

Mackenzie King472
Premier - FL

8.925 8.625 8.6508.925 35.125
5 4 3 9 5T

5T

Kayla Bach315
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.450 9.0508.450 34.800
7T 7T 9 7 7 

7 

Catherine Pramberger573
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 8.9508.300 34.550
9 5 12 8 8 

8 

Sophia Moore551
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 7.400 9.1258.750 34.450
4 13 5 5 9 

9 

Lily Balbontin799
Angels

9.300 7.950 8.4508.625 34.325
2 11 8 10 10 

10 

Emily McCue288
Broadway

8.600 8.225 8.4258.350 33.600
10T 9 11 11 11 

11 

Meredith Mendenhall474
Premier - FL

7.800 8.100 8.3758.675 32.950
13 10 6T 12 12 

12 

Cadence Barfield165
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.525 7.750 8.2508.000 32.525
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a gp6
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Miller578
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 9.1008.800 36.375
1 1 4T 6 1 

1 

Olivia Ellis431
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.250 9.1758.375 35.400
7 2T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Bachura285
Broadway

8.775 8.575 9.1508.850 35.350
4 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Trinity McDuffy318
DGA Tampa

8.450 9.250 9.0008.350 35.050
9 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Melissa Bezerra319
DGA Tampa

8.925 8.075 8.7009.100 34.800
2 9 1 11 5 

5 

Lauryn Herbert570
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.575 8.4759.050 34.625
8 5T 2 13 6 

6 

Celyse Ramirez317
DGA Tampa

8.350 9.150 9.1757.700 34.375
11 4 12 3T 7 

7 

Madelyn Rynearson292
Broadway

8.750 7.850 9.2008.500 34.300
5 11 6 2 8 

8 

Jocelyn Jeffords545
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.150 9.2758.800 34.075
3 13 4T 1 9 

9 

Josie Tierney294
Broadway

7.725 8.575 8.9258.375 33.600
13 5T 7T 8 10 

10 

Michelle Kelly546
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.425 8.8258.275 33.175
6 12 10 9 11 

11 

Reese Smith801
Angels

8.400 8.175 8.5257.675 32.775
10 8 13 12 12 

12 

Kalina Dell567
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 7.875 8.7258.025 32.675
12 10 11 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.025 27.600 28.600 28.950 28.875
13 1 1

2 Premier - FL 2 111.475 27.675 27.675 28.075 28.050
22 2 2

3 DGA Tampa 2 109.500 26.675 27.625 27.625 27.575
55 3 3

4 Angels 2 108.725 27.700 26.825 27.025 27.175
61 4 5

5 Broadway 2 107.625 26.225 26.025 27.600 27.775
47 6 4

6 Stars Gymnastics 2 107.525 27.350 25.325 26.825 28.025
34 7 6

7 Tampa Gymnastics 2 106.800 26.525 26.625 26.800 26.850
76 5 7

8 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 98.600 25.175 23.350 25.425 24.650
88 8 8
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